
Miccosukee Little League 
Baseball & Softball Registrations 

 

For more information, please contact 850-668-1149 
miccosukeelittleleague@yahoo.com 

Dates, times & locations 
 

Wednesday  December 5, 2007  Miccosukee Community Center  6pm-8pm 
Saturday December 8, 2007 Miccosukee Community Park  10am-12pm 
Tuesday December 11, 2007  Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Saturday December 15, 2007 Miccosukee Community Park  10am-12pm 
Wednesday December 19, 2007 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Friday  January 4, 2008 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Tuesday January 8, 2008 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Friday  January 11, 2008 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Tuesday January 15, 2008 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm-8pm 
Saturday January 19, 2008 Miccosukee Community Park  10am-12pm 
Wednesday January 23, 2008 Miccosukee Community Center 6pm -8pm 
Saturday January 26, 2008* Miccosukee Community Park  10am-12pm 

(* end of registration) 
 

The Miccosukee Little League offers Tee-Ball, Machine-Pitch, Minor & Major Divisions for 
ages 5 through 12, Junior League, Senior League and a Big League for ages 13 through 18.   

 
The Miccosukee Little League is open to BOTH boys and girls in northeastern Leon County 

and northern Jefferson County (north of U.S. 90) 
 

Little League age is determined by player’s age on April 30th (Baseball) Or January 1st (Softball) 
 

You will need to bring a certified copy of your child’s birth certificate; Parent’s Driver’s License and 
three forms of the child’s proof of residency (vehicle registration, utility bill, voter registration, etc.) 

 
The cost for participating in baseball and softball this year is $45.00/player; for all ages.  All 

players will have to participate in a mandatory fundraiser to help keep our fees low. 
 

Registration cost will cover the player’s shirt, hat, socks, belt** and participation trophy 
** Tee Ball and Machine Pitch will not require a belt 

^ Baseball pants (only) will be available for purchase through the Miccosukee Little League for an additional cost 
 

Arrangements can be made to register anyone one wanting to play, please call.  

 
Miccosukee Community Center 13887 Moccasin Gap Rd 
Miccosukee Community Park  15011 Cromartie Rd 


